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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Your Health, by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)
5. 0 Beyond the Rainbow
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.15 News from London

}

6.30 Sports session (Bill Meredith)
7. 0 The March of Democracy
7.16 The Dead Certainty
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 Lee Sweetiand, American baritone
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Laugh of the Week
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Behind the Microphone10. 0 What Does Your Name Mean?
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 kc... 265m.

= 0,7.0,7.45a.m. News from LondonHealth talk by "‘Uncie Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Ballads We Love bl

10.45 Big Sisterag Shopping Reporter12. Mid-day Melody Menu
Es p.m. News from London
15 in Rhythmic TempoHome Service session3.0 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed by the"Health and Beauty Session"5. O Beyond the Rainbow6.15 News from London7.0 The March of Democracy (last
broadcast)7.15 The Dead Certainty7.30 Bert Howell presents-

8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Career of General MacArthur
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 New recordings
10. O Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of the week-end sport11..0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London8.0 Fashion’s FanciesHealth talk by ‘Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
9.48 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Piano parade10.45 Famous Negro Choirs11. 0 Morning musicale
11.30 Him Shopping Reporter (Elizabethnne12.0 Lunch gg Fare
bs
Re

ed
m. News from London2. Hawa ian interlude

Down Melody LaneThe Home Service session (Joan)Variety
The Enemy Within
Headline hows, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)' The Children’s
The Junior Sporte sessionEarly evening musicale
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
News from London
Hymns at Eventide
Liberty Loan talk, followed by
Music from the Shows
The March of Democracy (last
broadcast)The Dead CertaintyBert Howell presents-~
The Sports Quiz
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8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Sports preview
10.30 ‘The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close dowr ~

DUNEDIN
4286 &c. 234m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from LondonHealth taik by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.45 Johnson Negro Choir
+
ag Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. Lunch Hour Tunes
12.Sat.15 p.m. News from Londong Home Service session (Joyce)Rita Entertains
Lavender and Old Lace
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
News from London
These You Have Loved (cont'd)
The March of Democracy
The Dead CertaintyBert Howell presents-
Preview of the week-end sport
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Doctor Mac

10. O Radio Canteen
10.30 The Racing Preview11. 0 News from London
11.15 Supper interlude for the night shift
12. 0 Close down

7 PALMERSTON Nth,2 1400 kc: 214m.

6. 0,7.0.7.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
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5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London7.0 The March of Democracy (last
broadcast)

7.30 Marton session8.0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces8.30 New recordings
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
9.40 Preview of the week-end sport
10. 0 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice toPublishing Department, "The Listener,’’ Box
5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C1,
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

Saturday, Novy. 14
1ZB AUCKLAND
8 @m 1970.& ¢, 280. m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30. Your Health, by "Unole Scrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session (Jane)
12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
12.30 The Gardening session
1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)3.0 News from Loadon
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.37 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pinocchio
7. 0 The Victory Quiz
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again
7.45 Lee Sweetiand, American baritone
8. 0 Headline News, followed by the
Legion of Death (final broadcast)

8.15 The Dead Certainty
8.45 The Laugh of the Week
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
10. 0 Dance Time
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
tt30kc. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session (Kathleen)
410. 0 Garden session ("Snowy") .
10.15 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 Variety and sports flashes
First sports summary
Second sports summary
Variety programme
News from London
Tales Along the Highway
Sports results (Bill King)
Victory Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides Again
Headline News, followed by Happy
Hill, the Roving Canadian
The Dead Certainty
Doctor Mac
Fun with Music
The Old Music Box
News from London
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH

ie . $430 & c. 210 m.

, 7.0, 7.45 a.m, ‘News from LondonFancies
To-day’s sport (‘The Toff")
Health talk by "Uncle Sorim"
The Bachelor Girls’ session
Variety parade
The Radio Doctor
Luncheon session
&1.15 p.m. News from London
The Gardening session
Snappy tunes and sports flashes
Musical merry-go-round
King pins of comedy
Headline News
Racing summary
The Children’s session, beginning
with Tales and Legends
Music for the early evening
Sports results
Tales Along the Highway
_ News from London
Studio spotlight
Victory Quiz
Garlands of Flowers
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Cavalcade of New Zealand HistoryHeadline News, followed

"
"hy theLegion of Death

PFOSLOS,

SANOS

LPP

&!

Gon

oeadon

ecoogomase

OPPTAR

RAGHNPNNNASSHwOMD

ofsunosaonsonus

These programmes are correct as we go to
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air,All programmes in this issue = copyright |to The Listener and may not reprinted
without permission, |

8.15 The Dead Certainty
8.46 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Music for the stay-at-homes
10. 0 Those Happy Gilmans
10. 0 Welcome Club relay
11. 0 News from London
11.16 Everyone’s fancy
12. 0 Close down

4ZB eeAn"
6. 0,7.0.7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Sorim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning Reflections
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and sports flashes
4.30 News from London
5. O The Children’s session
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 News from London
6.30 Soft lights and sweet musio
6.45 Sports results
7. 0 The Victory Quiz
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
8. 0 Headline News, followed by the
Legion of Death

8.15 The Dead Certainty
8.45 Mutiny on the High Seas

|
8. O Doctor Mao
10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall dance
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Supper interlude for the night shift
12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 kc. 214m:

6. 0,7.0.7.45 a.m. News frem London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-98.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Melody Lane
6.15 News from London
7.15 Sports results8.0 Headline News
8.30 Radio Recital; "Music and AllThat"
9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Humour
9.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "‘The Listener," Box
5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
These programmes are correct as we to
press. Any last-minute alterations be
announced over the air.
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